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Coring Bits / Accessories

Technical Specifications :

Model Number

NL 7018 X / 001 – P 003

NL 7018 X / 002 – P 003

NL 7018 X / 003 – P 003

NL 7018 X / 004 – P 003

NL 7018 X / 005 – P 003

NL 7018 X / 006 – P 003

Description 

38 mm

50 mm

75 mm

100 mm 

150 mm

200 mm

CORE BIT CROWN


